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DATE DAY TY BBA (FS) SEM-V TY BBA (FS) SEM-V TY BBA (FS) SEM-V = Bg?gg%]if‘\l'}‘/l-v ¢
REPEAT 17-18 REPEAT 16-17 REPEAT 15-16 BATCEH 14-15
(Timings:-10.15 am to 12.15 pm)
4th Aug 2020 | Tuesday | Macro Economics Macro Economics Macro Economics
Accounting for
6th Aug 2020 | Thursday | Financial Services
~ Financial Statement Fimancial Statement
8th Aug 2020 | Saturday Analysis Analysis
Security Analysis &
11th Aug 2020 | Tuesday Portfolio Management
13th Aug 2020 | Thursday Strategic Management
17th Aug 2020 | Monday Corporate Finance
Isth Aug 2020 | Tuesday Corporate Governance
Business & Financial
19th Aug 2020 |Wednesday Sector Legislation
International Finance &
Foreign Exchange
20th Aug 2020 | Thursday Management
28th Aug 2020 | Friday Corporate Finance Corporate Finance Corporate Finance
29th Aug 2020 | Saturday Global Banking Global Banking Global Banking
Entrepreneurship Entrepreneurship
31st Aug 2020 | Monday Development Development
Ist Sept 2020 | Tues =Derivatives:E&C Derivatives:E&C Derivatives:E&C
oo
Dr. Rod@ D'Silva Ms. Anjali Sajilal ' Ms. CingleA

Programme Coordinator, BBA(FS)




